XVIVO PERFUSION AB

XVIVO PERFUSION AB

ISIN: SE0004840718

Overview

2024/04/25 09:21:50
Price

30.55 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

7.95% (2.25)

SE0004840718
XVIVO
Frankfurt

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

952 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

30.25 EUR (200)
30.60 EUR (200)
30.95 EUR
30.95 EUR
30.55 EUR
28.30 EUR
30.55 EUR

75

2,291.25

2

75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0004840718&ID_NOTATION=301595400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aaf97eebf0b2f8253d82e909d06ad44126efb8d32f17930531ed74f5914c535&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fab9d25a1b7d869a&time=1714144333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ba3e48bb23948a556b975e53c8eaaddced07b6f366cf22d15721150f7f8116&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38e19421be29a37c5&time=1714144333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=751598fe178f98b57c6bce698654edad65e4b64b73f04298b749703ccb7079c5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a05d52d90b2bb5dc2&time=1714144333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f77569b4f2a74863b53f490e893cf0d0fe717dacbd6964c6bb3021616f60591&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=170c6650b4146599f&time=1714144333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=945eb5977b2248bd4985c87ad5f11dd8ed8334087cd81236f0993493d41c39f3&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=196376a1a39f4d4f7&time=1714144333&tool=RSC

XVIVO PERFUSION AB

Details

2024/04/25 09:21:50

Price
30.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 7.95% (2.25)

ISIN SE0004840718
Symbol XVIVO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 952 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.25 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 30.60 EUR (200)
Open 30.95 EUR
High 30.95 EUR
Low 30.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.30 EUR
VWAP 30.55 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75
Trading volume 2,291.25
Number of trades 2
Last size 75
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.95% +20.68% -10.02%
Perf (abs.) +9.30 +4.85 -3.15
Beta 0.99 1.09 1.09
Volatility  45.59 4519 51.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:48 30.55 EUR
25

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 16:55 355.50 SEK
25

Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 30.95 EUR
25

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:14 366.77 SEK

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:21 30.55 EUR

27.46 EUR (20

25.16 EUR (4

25.69 EUR (9

2458 EUR (7

30.20 EUR (2024/01/15
22.60 EUR (2024/02/29
30.20 EUR (2024/01/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.94 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

39.64 2,004

0.00 1

5.89 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301595400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71540899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364896345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176574671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176574671

XVIVO PERFUSION AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/ 16:28 32.20 USD 0.00
25

2024/04/ 16:31 29.90 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 16:15 29.70 EUR 0.00
25

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97714936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97714936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176483667

XVIVO PERFUSION AB

Company profile

Company Logo

~
XVIVO

PERFUSION

Company Profile

Contact Details
XVIVO PERFUSION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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